Different types of actuators: metal,
flat metal and chrome finished
plastic
Simple and snap on installation
Highly conductive contacts
Robust for severe ambient
conditions
Contact operation: double breaking

Joysticks
Accessories
 Order code           Type of N° auxiliary  Qty     Wt
positions           elements      per
pkg
NO n°       [kg]
 Without mechanical interlock. Complete with auxiliary contact.
 Label holder excluded.
 LPSJ200 2 1         0.082
 LPSJ201 2 1         0.082
 LPSJ400 4 1         0.104
 LPSJ401 4 1         0.104
 With mechanical interlock in centre position.
 Complete with auxiliary contact. Label holder excluded.
 LPSJ210 2 1         0.082
 LPSJ211 2 1         0.082
 LPSJ410 4 1         0.104
 LPSJ411 4 1         0.104
Operational characteristics
– Any mounting position allowed
– LPSJ2... types can be used with LPZ... control stations
– Ambient conditions: